Ucenik

Tariba, Andrej

Cvjetovi¢, Tia

Lastro, Iva

Sebelja, Josip

Klovar Lukari¢, Patrik

Ljubi¢, Marta

Mentor

Vidas Dejhalla,
Fedora; Mikic,
Miljan

Vidas Dejhalla,
Fedora; Mikic,
Miljan

Vidas Dejhalla,
Fedora; Mikic,
Miljan; Ajanovic,
Edi

Vidas Dejhalla,
Fedora; Mikic,
Miljan

Vidas Dejhalla,
Fedora;
Cizmarevié,
Andrej; Lukarié,
Sanjin

Vidas Dejhalla,
Fedora

Bodova

44

38

34

32

24

13

Rang

Skola

1 Gimnazija Andrije
Mohorovici¢a Rijeka

2 Gimnazija Andrije
Mohorovici¢a Rijeka

3 Gimnazija Andrije
Mohorovici¢a Rijeka

4 Gimnazija Andrije
Mohorovici¢a Rijeka

5 Gimnazija Andrije
Mohorovici¢a Rijeka

6 Gimnazija Andrije
Mohorovici¢a Rijeka

Zadaci 1

10

10

10

Zadaci 2 Zadaci3 Zadaci4 Zadaci5

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10



